Key Runners Summary for Monday, 28 February 2022 at 10:13 am.

Horse

Ahead Start
Befana

Black Duke
Bradman

Divine Caprice
Genera Wolffe
Jerle

Lord Desanimaux

Date

2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1 Mar

Race

Warwick Farm #7
Toowoomba #5

Warwick Farm #3

Hastings #4

Bendigo #6

Sunshine Coast Poly Track #9
Warwick Farm #7

Kembla Grange #7

Score/
Starts
211
2/11

Barrier

0 oONOCNO NP

Months
Idle

10

0

9
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101
6.5

BLP Value

2 77 07
4

3

34 447 3717
4 6.9
4

2

34 443 -313
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Emerg Horse
Factor

Main Stage
Max Fire
Merimee
Roots
Sessions Road
Trenchant
Trogir
Whatafox

Date

2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
28 Feb
1 Mar
1Mar

Race

Warwick Farm #5

Balaklava #6

Sunshine Coast Poly Track #9
Warwick Farm #4

Warwick Farm #8

Hamilton #5

Armidale #6

Bendigo #3

Barrier

Months
Idle
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